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RESIDENTIAL BILL COMPARISONS 
SLCAP/AARP Proposed Schedule 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 

kWh 
 

Current Bill 
 

Proposed Bill 
 

Increase 
 
Percentage Increase 

 
0 

 
$3.67 

 
$6.00 

 
$2.33 

 
63.5% 

 
200 

 
$17.08 

 
$17.82 

 
$0.74 

 
4.4% 

 
400 

 
$32.16 

 
$33.65 

 
$1.49 

 
4.6% 

 
600 

 
$49.27 

 
$52.63 

 
$3.37 

 
6.8% 

 
800 

 
$66.38 

 
$71.62 

 
$5.24 

 
7.9% 

 
1000 

 
$83.49 

 
$90.61 

 
$7.12 

 
8.5% 

 
2000 

 
$184.27 

 
$211.92 

 
$27.65 

 
15.0% 

 
3000 

 
$285.05 

 
$333.23 

 
$48.18 

 
16.9% 

 
4000 

 
$385.83 

 
$454.55 

 
$68.71 

 
17.8% 

 
5000 

 
$486.61 

 
$575.86 

 
$89.24 

 
18.3% 

 


