RESIDENTIAL BILL COMPARISONS

SLCAP/AARP Proposed Schedule 1

kWh	Current Bill	Proposed Bill	Increase	Percentage Increase
0	\$3.67	\$6.00	\$2.33	63.5%
200	\$17.08	\$17.82	\$0.74	4.4%
400	\$32.16	\$33.65	\$1.49	4.6%
600	\$49.27	\$52.63	\$3.37	6.8%
800	\$66.38	\$71.62	\$5.24	7.9%
1000	\$83.49	\$90.61	\$7.12	8.5%
2000	\$184.27	\$211.92	\$27.65	15.0%
3000	\$285.05	\$333.23	\$48.18	16.9%
4000	\$385.83	\$454.55	\$68.71	17.8%
5000	\$486.61	\$575.86	\$89.24	18.3%